
S.No File.No Subject
From whom 

Received
Received 

Date
Sent to Sent Date Remarks

1 4086/R Caution Money, Acad. Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

2 9898/R
UGC Non NET fellowship, Priyanka Mourya & 

Samipta Singh, Pharma Sci. 
Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

3 5870/R RGNF, Jyoti, DES Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

4 4163/R MANF, Naziya Wahid, DAS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

5 4161/R JRF, Dhananjay Kumar, DES Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

6 9889/R UGC fellowship, Dilip Kumar, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

7 9891/R UGC fellowship, Mudasir Qadir, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

8 9890/R UGC fellowship, Vijay Laxmi Mall, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

9 9807/R Representation of Sh. Bibekananda Nayak, CSSEIP Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

10 9887/R RGNF, Priyanka Varun, DBT Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

11
          

7839/R
Renu Verma Fellowsip -Csir DEM  Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

12 8251/R NFHE, Shyam Deo Gond Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

13 6651/R RGNF, Shiv Kumar, DLIS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

14 6356/R JRF, Mr. Sandeep Kumar Aditya, DPS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

15 9855/R JRF, Shikha Awasthi DLIS Registrar 18.01.2017 for n.a. pls

16 4163/R MANF, Naziya Wahid, DAS Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DAS 19.01.2017 dispose off

17 5870/R RGNF, Jyoti, DES Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DES 19.01.2017 dispose off

18 9855/R JRF, Shikha Awasthi DLIS Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DLIS 19.01.2017 dispose off

19 4161/R JRF, Dhananjay Kumar, DES Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DES 19.01.2017 dispose off

20   7839/R Renu Verma Fellowsip -Csir DEM  Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DEM 19.01.2017 dispose off

21 8251/R NFHE, Shyam Deo Gond Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DLIS 19.01.2017 dispose off

22 6651/R RGNF, Shiv Kumar, DLIS Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DLIS 19.01.2017 dispose off

23 6356/R JRF, Mr. Sandeep Kumar Aditya, DPS Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DPS 19.01.2017 dispose off

24 9890/R UGC fellowship, Vijay Laxmi Mall, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

25 9889/R UGC fellowship, Dilip Kumar, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls
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26 9891/R UGC fellowship, Mudasir Qadir, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

27 8639/R PDF, Dr. Ajai Kumar, DS Head, DS 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

28 8641/R PDF, Dr. Ajai Kumar, DS Head, DS 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

29 5921/R
Extension of Ph.d Submission-Mr. Lalta Prasad- 

Political Science
Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

30 5641/R Virendra Shukla, PDF, DBT Registrar 17.01.2017 Head, DBT 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

31 8664/R Provission of the persons with disablities Registrar 17.01.2017
DR SC/ST 

Cell
19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

32 9881/R Proposal for LLM, Law Registrar 17.01.2017 Head, Law 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

33 9807/R Representation of Sh. Bibekananda Nayak, CSSEIP Registrar 18.01.2017 SO(Estt.) 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

34 New file Miscellaneous correspondence, 2016-17, Acad. SO(Estt.) 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

35 7305/R JRF, Ms. Neha Singh, DHR Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

36 8374/R JRF, Manindra Kumar Singh, DHR Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

37 7946/R UGC-RGNF, Mr. Abhay Parkash Rawat Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

38 7861/R RGNF, Anurag Rawat, DAAS Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

39 3149/R RGNF, Pawan Kumar, DAAS Registrar 16.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

40 9050/R RGNF, Mr. Jitendra Kumar Meena, DAPS Registrar 17.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

41 8043/R RGNF, Ms. Priyanka Varun, DBT Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

42 9907/R
Field work, Integrated B.Sc. (Hons). M.Sc., Applied 

Geology, DES
Registrar 19.01.2017

43 9751/R
Fellowship claim forms of Ph.D. Scholars, DAS, 

Vaidehi & Mradula
Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DAS 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

44 New file 
Fellowship claim forms of Ph.D. Scholars, DAS, 

Vijay, Mehraj & Prem Lata Gautam
Registrar 18.01.2017 Head, DAS 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

45 9907/R
Field work, Integrated B.Sc. (Hons). M.Sc., Applied 

Geology, DES
Registrar 19.01.2017 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

46 9466/R Upgradation JRF to SRF, Mr. Ratindra Gautam, DAP Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

47 3070/R Samiksha/DAP/Inspire Fellowship-2014 Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

48 5330/R JRF, Sarfraj Ahamad, DBT Registrar 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls



49 8693/R
Refund of fee, DAAS, Kamal, Satish & Govind 

trivedi
Head, DAAS 19.01.2017 for n.a. pls

50 8047/R T/C file office order, 2016, Acad. 19.01.2017 Head, DES Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

51 9898/R
UGC Non NET fellowship, Priyanka Mourya & 

Samipta Singh, Pharma Sci. 
Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

52 8386/R NFHS, Reshmi Limboo, DS Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

53 5825/R RGNF, Ms, Sujata, DEM Registrar 18.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

54 5888/R RGNF, DAPS Registrar 19.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

55 8639/R PDF, Dr. Ajai Kumar, DS Head, DS 23.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

56 8641/R PDF, Dr. Ajai Kumar, DS Head, DS 23.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

57 9466/R Upgradation JRF to SRF, Mr. Ratindra Gautam, DAP Registrar 23.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

58 9881/R Proposal for LLM, Law Registrar 23.01.2017 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

59 8358/R NFHE, Md. Baqir, DES Head, DES 10.11.2016 Registrar 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

60 9044/R NFHE, Mithilesh Kumar, DLIS Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DLIS 24.01.2017 dispose off

61 3586/R PDF, Ms, Namrta Singh, DAPS Registrar 28.12.2016 Head, DAPS 24.01.2017 dispose off

62 7305/R JRF, Ms. Neha Singh, DHR Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DHR 24.01.2017 dispose off

63 8374/R JRF, Manindra Kumar Singh, DHR Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DHR 24.01.2017 dispose off

64 9923/R JRF, Sikandar Kumar, DLIS Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DLIS 24.01.2017 dispose off

65 9050/R RGNF, Mr. Jitendra Kumar Meena, DAPS Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DAPS 24.01.2017 dispose off

66 7861/R RGNF, Anurag Rawat, DAAS Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DAAS 24.01.2017 dispose off

67 3149/R RGNF, Pawan Kumar, DAAS Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DAAS 24.01.2017 dispose off

68 8043/R RGNF, Ms. Priyanka Varun, DBT Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DBT 24.01.2017 dispose off

69 5330/R JRF, Sarfraj Ahamad, DBT Registrar 23.01.2017 Head, DBT 24.01.2017 dispose off

70 8664/R Provission of the persons with disablities Registrar 19.01.2017 SO, Estt. 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

71 9858/R Professor Emeritus ICMR, Pharma. Sci. Estt. 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

72 4744/R School Board file, SB&BT Estt. 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls



73 9751/R
Fellowship claim forms of Ph.D. Scholars, DAS, 

Vaidehi & Mradula
Head, DAS 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls

74 New file 
Fellowship claim forms of Ph.D. Scholars, DAS, 

Vijay, Mehraj & Prem Lata Gautam
Head, DAS 24.01.2017 for n.a. pls


